
VIEW LAB MONTHLY SUMMARY 

Lab Name 

Lab No 

Links 

Month 

Year 

Constituent Group 

SNG 

1 GLUCoSE II 

CREATININE II! 

3 CHOLESTROL II 

Z-Score 

Izl s 2.0 
2.0 < lzl<3.0 

Izl 2 3.0 

Govt. PHC, Muthalipalayam 

12887 

February 

2024 

Chemistry ll 

GOD-POD II 

GaRISTAN MEUIGCAL CULLZG2 

CHOD-PAP III 

Chck on the analyte fo view Graphical Data 

|Jaffes Kinetic Alkaline 
Picrate Ill 

Site Maitained by 

|Robonik( Semi automatic / Fully 
Automatic 

Swiftware Solutions 

Robonik ( Semi automatic / Fully 
Automatic 
TRobonik ( Semi autoatic / Fully 
Automatic 

Interpretation 

Unacceptable (action Signal) 

Acceptable 
Warning Signal 

1924 

1884 

1800 

Details About Robust Analysis 

Detail About Monthly Sumnaty 

Detail about Z-Score 

Date of Result Entered : 20/02/2024 

97.33 

AIl Analyser Result 

Date of Report Published : 05/03/2024 

2.18 

113.08 

5.78 

6.74 

5.21 

5.62 

|Prut 

0.15 

5.90 

91.8 

mg/dL 

2.3 ng/dL 
109 

mg/dL 

-098 

0.82 

-0.69 

0.26 

0.01 

0.28 

u*- Method of Uncertainty 
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